ROV14H151K-S
Part Number ROV14H151K-S
Manufacturer Hamlin / Littelfuse
Description VARISTOR 150V 6KA DISC 14MM
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets
ROV14H151K-S Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of ROV14H151K-S
Manufacturer Part Number ROV14H151K-S Category Circuit Protection
Manufacturer Hamlin / Littelfuse Description VARISTOR 150V 6KA DISC 14MM
Package / Case Bulk Quantity Available 500
Varistor Voltage (Typ) 150V Varistor Voltage (Min) 135V
Varistor Voltage (Max) 165V Series -
Packaging Bulk Package / Case Disc 14mm
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 125°C (TA) Number of Circuits 1
Mounting Type Through Hole Maximum DC Volts 125VDC
Maximum AC Volts 95VAC Energy 53J
Current - Surge 6kA Capacitance @ Frequency 1510pF @ 1kHz
Littelfuse with warrantied and confidence. RFQ ROV14H151K-S : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for ROV14H151K-S
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
ROV14H112K VARISTOR 1100V 6KA DISC 14MM Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
ROV14H151K-S-2 VARISTOR 150V 6KA DISC 14MM Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
ROV14H181K VARISTOR 180V 6KA DISC 14MM Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
ROV14H182K VARISTOR 1800V 6KA DISC 14MM Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
ROV14H181K-S-2 VARISTOR 180V 6KA DISC 14MM Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
ROV14H151K-2 VARISTOR 150V 6KA DISC 14MM Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
ROV14H180M VARISTOR 18V 2KA DISC 14MM Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
ROV14H180M-2 VARISTOR 18V 2KA DISC 14MM Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
ROV14H112K-S-2 VARISTOR 1100V 6KA DISC 14MM Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
ROV14H121K VARISTOR 120V 6KA DISC 14MM Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
ROV14H180M-S-2 VARISTOR 18V 2KA DISC 14MM Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
ROV14H121K-S VARISTOR 120V 6KA DISC 14MM Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
ROV14H121K-S-2 VARISTOR 120V 6KA DISC 14MM Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
ROV14H180M-S VARISTOR 18V 2KA DISC 14MM Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
ROV14H181K-S VARISTOR 180V 6KA DISC 14MM Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
ROV14H121K-2 VARISTOR 120V 6KA DISC 14MM Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
ROV14H151K VARISTOR 150V 6KA DISC 14MM Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
ROV14H112K-S VARISTOR 1100V 6KA DISC 14MM Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
ROV14H181K-2 VARISTOR 180V 6KA DISC 14MM Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
ROV14H112K-2 VARISTOR 1100V 6KA DISC 14MM Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
ROV14H151K-S Details PDF